
Stanborough School Tariffs

£2.45
£2.45
£2.00

Meal Deals
Meal of the Day with Dessert   
Sandwich, Wrap or Baguette with a Fresh Fruit Pot 
Main Meal  only

£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.20
£1.60
£1.70
£1.75
£1.60
£1.40
£1.10
£1.50
£2.00
£1.30
£1.00

Lunch and Grab + Go 
Assorted Paninis 
Assorted Toasted Sandwiches 
Cheese and Bacon Puff  
Pizza Slice from
Beef Burger
Cheese Burger
Chicken Fillet Burger
Vegetarian Burger  
Naan Bread with Assorted Toppings 
Sausage Roll
Hot Filled Muffin or Bagel  
Hot Filled Baguette 
Cheese and Tomato Wrap  
Seasoned Potato Wedges

£1.80
£2.00
£2.00
50p
£1.25
90p
£1.00
£1.00
90p
80p
£1.00

Chilled Items 

Selection of Homemade Sandwiches from 
Filled Rolls and Wraps with Assorted Fillings 
Homemade Filled Baguettes 
Freshly Baked Roll
Large Assorted Pasta Pots from
Tortilla Chips with a  Dip
Crudités with a Dip  
Assorted flavours of Mousse and Jelly 
Cheesecake Selection 
Fresh Fruit Salad Pots
Cheesecake Selection

A large selection of Hot and Cold drinks are available from 50p

Breakfast
Hot Buttered Toast 
Bacon Roll 
Croissant
Hot Bagel

50p

80p
80p

£1.25




