Stanborough School Tariffs

Breakfast		Meal Deals	
Hot Buttered Toast Bacon Roll Croissant Hot Bagel	50p £1.25 80p 80p	Meal of the Day with Dessert Sandwich, Wrap or Baguette with a Fresh Fruit Pot Main Meal only	£2.45 £2.45 £2.00

Lunch and Grab + Go		Chilled Items	Chilled Items	
Assorted Paninis	£2.00			
Assorted Toasted Sandwiches	£1.50	Selection of Homemade Sandwiches from	£1.80	
Cheese and Bacon Puff	£1.50	Filled Rolls and Wraps with Assorted Fillings	£2.00	
Pizza Slice from	£1.20	Homemade Filled Baguettes	£2.00	
Beef Burger	£1.60	Freshly Baked Roll	50p	
Cheese Burger	£1.70	Large Assorted Pasta Pots from	£1.25	
Chicken Fillet Burger	£1.75	Tortilla Chips with a Dip	90p	
Vegetarian Burger	£1.60	Crudités with a Dip	£1.00	
Naan Bread with Assorted Toppings	£1.40	Assorted flavours of Mousse and Jelly	£1.00	
Sausage Roll	£1.10	Cheesecake Selection	90p	
Hot Filled Muffin or Bagel	£1.50	Fresh Fruit Salad Pots	80p	
Hot Filled Baguette	£2.00	Cheesecake Selection	£1.00	
Cheese and Tomato Wrap	£1.30	一声。		
Seasoned Potato Wedges	£1.00	A large selection of Hot and Cold drinks are available t	from 50p	

